
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 11/08/2022

100 7-12 AM (22-23) WEATHER

LOCATIONTIME

REPORT BUS BASE8:04 am

SR 19 & EGG AND I RD8:22 am

OAK BAY RD & OSPREY RIDGE DR & 

PARADISE BAY RD

8:35 am

PARADISE BAY RD & TEAL LAKE RD8:39 am

PARADISE BAY RD & TALA SHORE 

DR

8:43 am

PARADISE BAY RD & HEMLOCK ST8:45 am

PARADISE BAY RD & 1ST BYWATER 

WAY

8:47 am

PARADISE BAY RD & HIDDEN 

SPRINGS DR

8:48 am

PARADISE BAY RD & 2ND BYWATER 

WY                      (PULL OVER)

8:49 am

SR 104 & GARTEN RD                                     

(PULL OVER)

8:52 am

W VALLEY RD & EGG AND I RD9:20 am

W VALLEY RD & GIBBS LAKE RD9:21 am

W VALLEY RD & BEAUSITE LAKE RD9:24 am

411 CHIMACUM PI (411)9:30 am

401 CHIMACUM HIGH SCHOOL (401)9:30 am

100 K-6 AM (22-23) WEATHER

LOCATIONTIME

DEPART MAIN CAMPUS9:15 am

OAK BAY RD & OSPREY RIDGE DR & 

PARADISE BAY RD

9:36 am

PARADISE BAY RD & SPINNAKER PL9:38 am

PARADISE BAY RD & TEAL LAKE RD9:41 am

PARADISE BAY RD & TALA SHORE 

DR

9:44 am

PARADISE BAY RD @ 33809:46 am

PARADISE BAY RD & HEMLOCK ST9:47 am

PARADISE BAY RD & 2ND  BYWATER 

WAY

9:53 am

GARTEN RD & SR 104                                      

PULL OFF

9:56 am

SR 104 & SCENIC VIEW LN                        

(PULL OVER)

9:57 am

EGG AND I RD & W VALLEY RD10:18 am

W VALLEY RD & GIBBS LAKE RD10:23 am

W VALLEY RD @ 145010:31 am

W VALLEY RD & CHERRY AVE10:35 am

CHIMACUM ELEMENTARY (103)10:40 am

CCP (104)10:55 am

SECURE11:15 am

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.13 Chimacum School District #0492of
Cust_Trip06dChim.rpt



100 7-12 PM (22-23) WEATHER

LOCATIONTIME

REPORT BUS BASE2:05 pm

401 CHIMACUM HIGH SCHOOL (401)2:10 pm

411 CHIMACUM PI (411)2:15 pm

W VALLEY RD & BEAUSITE LAKE RD2:25 pm

W VALLEY RD & GIBBS LAKE RD2:30 pm

W VALLEY RD & EGG AND I RD2:32 pm

EAGLEMOUNT RD & W VALLEY RD2:36 pm

OAK BAY RD & OSPREY RIDGE DR & 

PARADISE BAY RD

2:55 pm

PARADISE BAY RD & TEAL LAKE RD3:00 pm

PARADISE BAY RD & TALA SHORE 

DR

3:03 pm

PARADISE BAY RD & HEMLOCK ST3:05 pm

PARADISE BAY RD & 1ST BYWATER 

WAY

3:07 pm

PARADISE BAY RD & HIDDEN 

SPRINGS DR

3:08 pm

PARADISE BAY RD & 2ND BYWATER 

WY                      (PULL OVER)

3:11 pm

SR 104 & GARTEN RD                                     

(PULL OVER)

3:14 pm

SR 19 & EGG AND I RD3:28 pm

CES3:38 pm

100 K-6 PM (22-23) WEATHER

LOCATIONTIME

CHIMACUM ELEMENTARY (103)3:25 pm

CCP (104)3:40 pm

W VALLEY RD & CHERRY AVE3:45 pm

W VALLEY RD @ 14503:49 pm

W VALLEY RD & GIBBS LAKE RD3:57 pm

EGG AND I RD & W VALLEY RD3:59 pm

EAGLEMOUNT RD & W VALLEY RD4:02 pm

OAK BAY RD & OSPREY RIDGE DR & 

PARADISE BAY RD

4:20 pm

PARADISE BAY RD & SPINNAKER PL4:22 pm

PARADISE BAY RD & TEAL LAKE RD4:25 pm

PARADISE BAY RD & TALA SHORE 

DR

4:28 pm

PARADISE BAY RD @ 33804:30 pm

PARADISE BAY RD & HEMLOCK ST4:31 pm

PARADISE BAY RD & 2ND  BYWATER 

WAY

4:36 pm

GARTEN RD & SR 104                                      

PULL OFF

4:39 pm

SR 104 & SCENIC VIEW LN                        

(PULL OVER)

4:40 pm

SECURE5:10 pm

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.13 Chimacum School District #0492of
Cust_Trip06dChim.rpt


